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Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST, BHARUCH 

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 
SCHOOL CODE 11834 

(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI) 

SCHOOL SAFETY COMMITTEE 

Er. Kulwant Marwal 

Name 

Mr. Shashikant Patel 

Mr. Ashwin Modi 

Mr. Ajay Chand 

Mr. Shankar lal Jangid 

Mr. Pankaj Rohit 

Mr. Rajendra Prasad 

PRINCIPAL 

Mr. Vipul Mamlatdara 

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

BHARUCH. 

rungtavidyabhavan@gmail.com 

Committee profile 

Chairman 

Member Secretary 

Architect 

Civil works 

Carpentry works 

Electrician 

Plumber 

AFFILIATION No. 430645 

Technical works 

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch- 392001 

Date : 

Mobile no. 

9879999685 

7874589608 

9824135877 

9574847234 

9428588137 

9904010293 

7568395271 

9898634571 

CAMPUS DIRECTOR 
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

BHARUCH-392001 

+91- 9879993685 

http://rvbbharuch.com 
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