



Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST, BHARUCH

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

(AFFILIATED TO CBSE , NEW DELHI)

❖ SCHOOL CODE 11834 ❖

❖ AFFILIATION No. 430645 ❖

Ref. No. :

Date :

SCHOOL SAFETY COMMITTEE

S. No.	Name	Committee profile	Mobile no.
1	Er. Kulwant Marwal	Chairman	9879999685
2	Mr. Shashikant Patel	Member Secretary	7874589608
3	Mr. Ashwin Modi	Architect	9824135877
4	Mr. Ajay Chand	Civil works	9574847234
5	Mr. Shankar Lal Jangid	Carpentry works	9428588137
6	Mr. Pankaj Rohit	Electrician	9904010293
7	Mr. Rajendra Prasad	Plumber	7568395271
8	Mr. Vipul Mamlatdara	Technical works	9898634571


PRINCIPAL
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN
BHARUCH.


CAMPUS DIRECTOR
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN
BHARUCH-392001



Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch - 392001



+91- 9879993685



rungtavidyabhavan@gmail.com



<http://rvbbharuch.com>